



ProView™					
Frozen, Fully Cooked Grill Marked Chicken Breast Meat Fajita Strips JSF# 62201 LS -2/5 lbs. bags, 10 lbs. Case					
Effective	8/10/2019	Address	10150 FM 14, Tyler, TX 75706		
Supersedes	6/25/2018	Phone	903-592-9800		
GENERAL DESCRIPTION					
I. FROZEN, FULLY COOKED GRILL MARKED CHICKEN BREAST MEAT FAJITA STRIPS WITH RIB MEAT. II. TARGET STRIP SIZE: 1/2 INCH WIDE BY NATURAL FALL LENGTH (~ 3 INCHES) III. THIS PRODUCT IS PREPARED FROM FRESH, WHOLESOME CHICKEN, WHICH IS USDA INSPECTED. IV. THIS PRODUCT SHALL BE FREE FROM OFF FLAVORS AND AROMAS AND DISCOLORATION. V. THIS PRODUCT IS PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT GOOD MANUFACTURING PRACTICES AND SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL REGULATIONS PROMULGATED UNDER THE FEDERAL FOOD, DRUG, AND COSMETIC ACT ALONG WITH ANY APPLICABLE STATE STATUTES AND REGULATIONS. COOKING AND CHILLING PRODUCT IS PREFORMED IN ACORDANCE TO USDA APENDIX A & B.					
INGREDIENT STATEMENT					
INGREDIENTS: CHICKEN BREAST WITH RIB MEAT, WATER, SEASONING: (SALT, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, GARLIC AND ONION POWDER, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SEASONING (MALTODEXTRIN, FLAVORING), SPICES, YEAST EXTRACT, CITRIC ACID), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH.					
CONTAINS: SOY					
GENERAL INFORMATION					
JSF Item Code	62201				
Cust. Item Code	N/A				
UPC Code (Retail)	N/A	Shelf Life, Frozen, Unopened	365 Days		
UCC Code (GTIN)	10034695622015	Storage Temperature	0 Degrees F or Less		
EPC Code	N/A	Shipping Temperature	0 Degrees F or Less		
ALLERGEN AND SENSITIVE INGREDIENT INFORMATION					
CONTAINS:	YES/NO	CONTAINS:	YES/NO	CONTAINS:	YES/NO
Wheat:	No	Tree Nuts:	No	MSG:	No
Soybean:	YES	Shellfish:	No	Sulfites:	No
Peanut:	No	Fish:	No	Colors:	No
Dairy:	No	Eggs:	No	Others:	Celery (Seeds/Derivatives)
PACKAGING INFORMATION					
Weight of Bag	5 lbs	Case Cube	0.523 ft³		
Bags per Case	2	Pallet Cube	68.421 ft³		
Net Case Weight	10 lbs	Ti	15		
Gross Case Weight.	10.587 lbs	High	8		
Case Dimensions	15.813"LX7.813"WX7.313"H	Cases/Pallet	120		
PRODUCT FORMULATION STATEMENT					
John Soules Foods certifies that 2.75 oz of the above product (ready for serving) contains 2.00 oz. of creditable amount of equivalent meat when prepared according to directions.					

John Soules Foods

Great Food, Made Simple.™

NUTRITION FACTS

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size (84g)
Servings Per Container
Calories 110
Calories from Fat 20

Amount / Serving	% Daily Value*	Amount / Serving	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 2g	3%	Total Carbohydrate 2g	1%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%	Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 0g	
Cholesterol 60mg	20%	Protein 19g	
Sodium 410mg	17%		
Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0%		Calcium 0% • Iron 2%	

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Nutrition Facts







Serving Size (100g)
Servings Per Container
Calories 130
Calories from Fat 25

Amount / Serving	% Daily Value*	Amount / Serving	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 2.5g	4%	Total Carbohydrate 2g	1%
Saturated Fat 0.5g	3%	Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 0g	
Cholesterol 75mg	25%	Protein 23g	
Sodium 480mg	20%		
Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0%		Calcium 0% • Iron 2%	

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

CASE LABEL

 <p>FULLY COOKED GRILL MARKED CHICKEN BREAST MEAT FAJITA STRIPS WITH RIB MEAT</p> <p><small>INGREDIENTS: CHICKEN BREAST WITH RIB MEAT, WATER, SEASONING (SALT, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, GARLIC AND ONION POWDER, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SEASONING (MALTODEXTRIN, FLAVORING), SPICES, YEAST EXTRACT, CITRIC ACID), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH.</small></p> <p><small>CONTAINS: SOY</small></p> <p><small>HEATING INSTRUCTIONS: CONVENTIONAL OR CONVECTION OVEN: 6 TO 8 MINUTES AT 375 DEGREES F. SKILLET: 3 TO 4 MINUTES ON MEDIUM HEAT.</small></p>  <p><small>01100346956220153302001000211907230015741272</small></p> <p><small>INDIVIDUAL PACKAGES NOT FOR RETAIL SALE WITHOUT REPACKAGING AND RELABELING.</small></p>	<p>ITEM CODE 62201 LS</p> <p><small>PRODUCED ON: 7/23/2019 LOT# 1907230015741272</small></p> <p>KEEP FROZEN</p> <p>REHEAT TO 165F 2/5</p> <p>NET WT.: 10.00 LBS.</p> <p><small>JOHN SOULES FOODS, INC. TYLER, TX 75712</small></p> 	 <p>FULLY COOKED GRILL MARKED CHICKEN BREAST MEAT FAJITA STRIPS WITH RIB MEAT</p> <p><small>INGREDIENTS: CHICKEN BREAST WITH RIB MEAT, WATER, SEASONING (SALT, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, GARLIC AND ONION POWDER, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SEASONING (MALTODEXTRIN, FLAVORING), SPICES, YEAST EXTRACT, CITRIC ACID), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH.</small></p> <p><small>CONTAINS: SOY</small></p> <p><small>HEATING INSTRUCTIONS: CONVENTIONAL OR CONVECTION OVEN: 6 TO 8 MINUTES AT 375 DEGREES F. SKILLET: 3 TO 4 MINUTES ON MEDIUM HEAT.</small></p>  <p><small>01100346956220153302001000211907230015741272</small></p> <p><small>INDIVIDUAL PACKAGES NOT FOR RETAIL SALE WITHOUT REPACKAGING AND RELABELING.</small></p>	<p>ITEM CODE 62201 LS</p> <p><small>PRODUCED ON: 7/23/2019 LOT# 1907230015741272</small></p> <p>KEEP FROZEN</p> <p>REHEAT TO 165F 2/5</p> <p>NET WT.: 10.00 LBS.</p> <p><small>JOHN SOULES FOODS, INC. TYLER, TX 75712</small></p> 
--	---	--	---